Datasheet: MultiFiber™ Pro
Datasheet: MultiFiber™ Pro
MultiFiber Pro takes the complexity out of testing MPO trunks
for loss and polarity. With an on-board MPO connector, it is
the first tester to automate the MPO fiber-trunk testing
process without using a fan-out cord. The power meter/light
source boasts industry-first functions such as automatic
scanning of all twelve fibers and display of test results in an

(122°F) for periods longer than one
week to maintain battery capacity.
MultiFiber Pro Ordering Information
Model Description
MFTK1200 MultiFiber Pro 850 nm Multimode Kit includes MultiFiber Pro Power Meter, 850 nm Light Source, Test Reference Cords, MPO adapters, and
carrying case.
MFTK-SM1310 MultiFiber Pro 1550 nm Singlemode Kit includes MultiFiber Pro Power Meter, 1550 nm Light Source, Test Reference Cords, MPO adapters, and
carrying case
MFTK-SM1550 MultiFiber Pro 1550 nm Singlemode Kit includes MultiFiber Pro Power Meter, 1550 nm Light Source, Test Reference Cords, MPO adapters, and
carrying case
7 of 8
Optical Power Meter and Fiber Test Kits
Fluke Networks operates in more than 50 countries worldwide.
To find your local office contact details, go to www.flukenetworks.com/contact.
© 2017 Fluke Corporation.  Rev: 04/14/2017 1:59 am  (Literature Id: 4213085B)
Model Description
MFTK-MM850-SM1310 MultiFiber Pro Multimode & 1310 nm Singlemode Kit includes MultiFiber Pro Power Meter, 850 nm Light Source, 1310 nm Light Source, Test
Reference Cords, MPO adapters, and carrying case
MFTK-MM850-SM1550 MultiFiber Pro Multimode & 1550 nm Singlemode Kit includes MultiFiber Pro Power Meter, 850 nm Light Source, 1550 nm Light Source, Test
Reference Cords, MPO adapters, and carrying case
OFPQI-MFP
The complete kit for the Network Technician who needs to test ultra-short fiber links, verify polarity with MPO fiber trunks and inspect data center
connection types. This kit includes everything you need—the OptiFiber® Pro OTDR, the MultiFiber™ Pro Loss Length tester and the MPO